
Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

1 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 387 Barnali Nath barnalin923@gmail.com BA Sem-6

2 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 440 Bipanci Das bipanchidas.02@gmail.com BA Sem-6

3 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 285 Jeemani Medhi jeemonimedhi@gmail.com BA Sem-6

4 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 347 Leena Boro leenaboro825@gmail.com BA Sem-6

5 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 425 Lucky Konwar luckykonwar980@gmail.com BA Sem-6

6 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 288 Manalisha Deka u632227@gmail.com BA Sem-6

7 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 445 Mitali Das mitalidas68486@gmail.com BA Sem-6

8 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 326 Reema Baishya reemabaishya111@gmail.com BA Sem-6

9 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 575 Geeti Kalita kalita111j@gmail.com BA Sem-6

10 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 536 Jenikumari Bania jennykumari794@gmail.com BA Sem-6

11 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 573 Jimli Shivam jimlishivam@gmail.com BA Sem-6

12 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 502 Nilakshi Das nilakshidas902@gmail.com BA Sem-6

13 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 499 Nirupoma Boro nirupomaboro83@gmail.com BA Sem-6

14 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 508 Ranjita Haloi ranjitahaloi1234@gmail.com BA Sem-6

15 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 513 Trishna Hazarika hazarikatrishna96@gmail.com BA Sem-6

16 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 487 Dolly Ojha dolyojha2@gmail.com BA Sem-6

17 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 450 Jahnabi Nath jahnabinath2@gmail.com BA Sem-6

18 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 456 Jenifer Nasrat jenifernasarat@gmail.com BA Sem-6

19 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 472 Jwali Talukdar jwalitalukdar@gmail.com BA Sem-6

20 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 459 Richa Nath richanath393@gmail.com BA Sem-6

21 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 471 Sangita Roy sangitaroy08969@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

22 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 479 Susmita Choudhury sushmitachoudhury88317@gmail.com BA Sem-6

23 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 275 Ankita Das ankitadas20975@gmail.com BA Sem-6

24 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 239 Anouska Priyam priyamanoushka2345@gmail.com BA Sem-6

25 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 168 Asma Begum asmab0280@gmail.com BA Sem-6

26 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 184 Dikshita Deka ddeka8219@gmail.com BA Sem-6

27 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 156 Nikita Bharadwaj nikitabharadwaj167@gmail.com BA Sem-6

28 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 273 Riya Kundu riyakundu663@gmail.com BA Sem-6

29 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 132 Sonali Tumung sonalitumung6@gmail.com BA Sem-6

30 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 39 Subashita Chutia subasita472@gmail.com BA Sem-6

31 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 690 Bidisha Teron bidishateron@gmail.com BA Sem-6

32 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 688 Deepshikha Barman deepsikhabarman2000@gmail.com BA Sem-6

33 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 593 Lima Medhi limamedhi4765@gmail.com BA Sem-6

34 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 686 Minakhi Konch minakshikoch1408@gmail.com BA Sem-6

35 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 696 Niha Das nihadas207@gmail.com BA Sem-6

36 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 583 Rimli Deka rimlideka65@gmail.com BA Sem-6

37 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 679 Rozy Pathak rozypathak0@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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